:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9968911

Sep 16, 2024 01:45 (UTC)

In epoch 311,528 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1398119 - 0.019152758 ETH®
43.63 USD

2 1398120 - 0.019098300 ETH®
43.51 USD

3 1398121 - 0.019136012 ETH®
43.59 USD

4 1398122 - 0.019104812 ETH®
43.52 USD

S 1398123 - 0.019150409 ETH®
43.63 USD

6 1398124 - 0.019116671 ETH®
43.55 USD

7 1398125 - 0.019164010 ETH®
43.66 USD
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https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/slot/9968911
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/epoch/311528
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1398119
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1398120
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1398121
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1398122
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1398123
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1398124
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1398125

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1398126

1398127

1398128

1398129

1398130

1398131

1398132

1398133

1398134

Validator Id

426809

Amount

- 0.019100077
43.51 USD

- 0.019136109
43.59 USD

- 0.019124194
43.57 USD

- 0.199823851
455.27 USD

- 0.019111554
43.54 USD

- 0.019099851
43.51 USD

- 0.019165866
43.66 USD

- 0.019120773
43.56 USD

- 0.019155335
43.64 USD

Amount

+ 0.046158438
105.16 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1398126
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1398127
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1398128
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1398129
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1398130
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1398131
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1398132
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1398133
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1398134
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/426809

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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